	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 20KPA80CA
	20KPA80CA (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            20KPA80CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 80VWM 130VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 10.33344 (This price is for reference only)
		 20KPA80CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    20KPA80CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BC7-12 B B Battery  LEAD ACID 12V 7AH
P-230SCS/A09 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD L-SC SIZE W/TAB
EN4SD30308SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 30X30X8" NAT
1435650-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY I/O TO 6POS PLUG 1M
AK168-10 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE EXTEN DSUB25M-DSUB25F 10M
1-5492105-7 TE Connectivity  CA MPO-MPO 12 FIBER 175 FT
0210390214 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 1MM 6POS
0151670336 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 18 CKTS LGT 51
651-00UTP-WH-0003F CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CORD BOOTED
A6MMS-1418M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM14S/AE14M/ADM14S
M3FFK-1006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF10K/MC10G/MCF10K
6083C SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 3PR 24AWG SLATE 500'
M3274 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 20AWG SLT 1000'
6822 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLUE 100'
369594-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG WHITE
461219 WH007 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG WHITE 50'
CRT26-3.5RD-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG RED 100'
299698-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
EPS200-1/8-48"-BLACK-250 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 1/8-48"
170-03062 HellermannTyton  1/2" ALUM FIBERGLASS SLVNG
2C2A-2-505-ISG 3M  CLOSURE 2-TYPE 505 ISG
W51-A122B1-8 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 250VAC 50VDC
IEGF6-32073-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
AS168X-CB2DH200 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 20A 480VAC 65VDC
IEGH11-28836-001-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELB1-1REC5-37567-80-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK12-37418-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-ABTWF200C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 60VDC
T12-221-10 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 28VDC
0BLN008.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 8A 250V MIDGET
LFC600602CID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 60A DIN RAIL
GMA-8-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 125V FAST GLASS UL CSA
SMBJ14A-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMB
30KPA170 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 170VWM 288.75VC AXIAL
1N6278AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC 1.5KE
MASMLG5.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO215AB
MXLSMCJLCE24AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO214AB
P0220SARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 15V 150A DO-214AA
P0640SDRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC HI SURGE BI 58V 800A DO214
V150LXR100 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR
	20KPA80CA  keywords
	    	20KPA80CA
	20KPA80CA  Littelfuse Inc
	20KPA80CA  pdf
	20KPA80CA  datasheet
	20KPA80CA  price
	20KPA80CA  distributor
	electronic components 20KPA80CA
	20KPA80CA  Circuit Protection
	20KPA80CA  TVS - Diodes
	20KPA80CA  TVS DIODE 80VWM 130VC AXIAL
	20KPA80CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .